
659 291.00

365 375.00

468 372.50

527 347.00

WEANED 540 311.00

WEANED 648 302.00

NHTC-WEANED 466 364.00

WEANED 644 297.50

WEANED 635 292.50

WEANED 672 282.50

408 360.00

550 325.00

431 372.50

515 342.50

628 296.00

673 275.00

763 257.50

748 267.50

WEANED 580 310.00

WEANED 655 294.00

WEANED 626 292.50

WEANED 405 330.00

WEANED 501 325.00

WEANED 651 300.00

511 354.00

604 310.00

WEANED 365 375.00

418 360.00

WEANED 556 327.50

WEANED 639 294.50

WEANED 528 337.50

WEANED 480 327.50

WEANED 656 301.00

WEANED 590 300.00

WEANED 680 280.00

WEANED 518 342.50

WEANED 598 300.00

WEANED 722 280.00

565 320.00

630 301.00

716 281.00

525 317.50

620 295.00

WEANED 623 305.00

WEANED 605 302.50

WEANED 676 292.00

WEANED 475 332.50

WEANED 595 305.00

WEANED 684 297.00

313 395.00

434 377.50

519 345.00

413 392.50

483 368.00

549 337.50

564 315.00

684 282.50

413 372.50

452 370.00

WEANED 474 355.00

616 287.50

741 273.00

WEANED 536 322.50

WEANED 689 306.00

STEERS

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, November 22, 2024

SPECIAL SPRING CALF & FEEDER AUCTION-INCL HEREFORD INFLUENCE

ANNE GIBBONS BLK/BWF C

ANNE GIBBONS BLK/BWF C

ANNE GIBBONS BLK/BWF C

BRYAN & WALLY ROBERTS C

BRYAN & WALLY ROBERTS BLACK C

CATHIE HOBLYN & FAMILY BLACK C

CATHIE HOBLYN & FAMILY BLK/BWF C

BLK/BWF C

CATHIE HOBLYN & FAMILY BLK/BWF C

CATHIE HOBLYN & FAMILY RWF C

CLYDE & LISA THOMPSON & MIA COPLEY BLACK C

CHRIS & TAMZEN JENKINS HEREFORD C

CLYDE & LISA THOMPSON & MIA COPLEY BLACK C

BLACK C

DAVID TUMA WEANED BLACK C

REISER RANCH WEANED BLACK C

DAVID TUMA BLK/BWF C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHA X C

REISER RANCH WEANED BLACK C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHA X C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER BLACK C

JOHNNY E. & TANYA SLAGLE BLACK C

JOHNNY E. & TANYA SLAGLE BLACK C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

LEROY MORRISON BLACK C

LEROY MORRISON BLACK C

LEROY MORRISON BLACK C

MIKE & SHERRY WELLS BLACK C

MIKE & SHERRY WELLS BLACK C

RON & CILINDA SCHEIDELER BLACK C

RODNEY KAMARAD BLACK C

BRANDON ZEISLER HEREFORD C

A & J FARMS WEANED BWF C

BLACKFORD RANCH BWF C

CHUCK & JENNIFER STANCZYK HEREFORD C

BRENT SINSEL HEREFORD C

BRENT SINSEL BWF C

CHANDRA PLATE

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT HEREFORD C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT BLK/BWF C

CRAIG & CHERYL SCHERBARTH HEREFORD C

CRAIG & CHERYL SCHERBARTH HEREFORD C

DOYLE DOWSE BLACK C

CRAIG & CHERYL SCHERBARTH HEREFORD C

DAVID TUMA BLK/BWF C

DAVID TUMA

DOYLE DOWSE RED C

DOYLE DOWSE RED C

DOYLE DOWSE BLACK C

HUWALDT HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

DOYLE DOWSE RED C

HEAVICAN CATTLE RED C

HUWALDT HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

HEREFORD C

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK BWF C

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK HEREFORD C

BAR M HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

KEVIN & LINDSEY HANES HEREFORD C

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK BWF C

KEVIN & LINDSEY HANES

RON & CILINDA SCHEIDELER BLACK C

BAR M HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

KEVIN & LINDSEY HANES HEREFORD C

TRACY SACHTJEN HEREFORD C

BLACK

TRACY SACHTJEN HEREFORD C



605 272.00

WEANED 637 268.00

423 340.00

513 304.00

WEANED 516 277.50

500 287.50

WEANED 633 267.00

551 288.00

512 302.50

601 265.00

711 237.50

WEANED 502 307.00

WEANED 535 285.00

WEANED 558 282.50

473 322.50

562 297.00

WEANED 382 357.50

WEANED 485 307.50

WEANED 571 276.00

WEANED 505 310.00

WEANED 615 277.50

WEANED 532 267.50

WEANED 610 252.50

WEANED 374 342.50

WEANED 464 330.00

588 277.00

565 270.00

719 257.50

407 337.50

498 317.50

602 277.50

WEANED 546 287.50

WEANED 606 280.00

WEANED 460 300.00

WEANED 633 280.00

442 327.50

538 290.00

330 365.00

416 345.00

490 314.00

458 285.00

555 290.00

615 271.00

WEANED 403 307.50

WEANED 462 300.00

531 276.00

515 297.50

701 250.00

WEANED 575 292.50

HIGH YIELDING: 119.50-140.00

NEXT CUT: 107.50-119.25

POOR & FULL: 107.25

HEIFERETTS: 141.00-187.50

BULLS: 137.00-195.00

HEIFERS

A & J FARMS WEANED RWF C

A & J FARMS BLK/BWF C

BRYAN & WALLY ROBERTS BLACK C

ANNE GIBBONS BLK/BWF C

ANNE GIBBONS BLK/BWF C

CATHIE HOBLYN & FAMILY BLK/BWF C

CATHIE HOBLYN & FAMILY BLK/BWF C

BLACK C

CHRIS & TAMZEN JENKINS HEREFORD C

CLYDE & LISA THOMPSON & MIA COPLEY BLACK C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHAR X C

DAVID TUMA BLK/BWF C

DAVID TUMA BLK/BWF C

BLACK C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER BLACK C

JEFF & MIKE RADEMACHER CHAR X C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

JOHNNY E. & TANYA SLAGLE BLACK C

BLACK C

LAWNIE, PATTY & TRAVIS WOLFENDEN BLACK C

LEROY MORRISON BLACK C

BLACK C

LEROY MORRISON RWF C

LEROY MORRISON BLACK C

LEROY MORRISON

RON & CILINDA SCHEIDELER BLACK C

RON & CILINDA SCHEIDELER BLACK C

BRENT SINSEL BWF C

BLACKFORD RANCH WEANED HEREFORD C

CHUCK & JENNIFER STANCZYK HEREFORD C

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT HEREFORD C

CRAIG & CHERYL SCHERBARTH HEREFORD C

DOYLE DOWSE BLACK C

DAVID TUMA BLACK C

CLYDE & LISA THOMPSON & MIA COPLEY

DOYLE DOWSE BLACK C

DOYLE DOWSE RED C

REISER RANCH BLACK C

DOYLE DOWSE RED C

MIKE & SHERRY WELLS BLACK C

MIKE & SHERRY WELLS

REISER RANCH WEANED BLACK C

HEAVICAN CATTLE RED C

REISER RANCH BLK/BWF C

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK HEREFORD C

HEAVICAN CATTLE RED C

JOHNNY E. & TANYA SLAGLE BLACK C

JOHNNY E. & TANYA SLAGLE

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK BWF C

KEVIN & LINDSEY HANES HEREFORD C

TRACY SACHTJEN HEREFORD C

BAR M HEREFORDS HEREFORD C

KEVIN & LINDSEY HANES HEREFORD C


